7:30 PM

7:35PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

Town of Acton

HISTORIC DISTRICT

COMMISSION
Tuesday

December 1, 2015
Room 121, Town Hall, 7:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Citizen’s Questions

Approve Minutes by Consent
November 20, 2015

85 School Street

Acton Woman'’s Club

Acton Congregational Church CPC Application
Wellness Center Directional Sign

Exchange Hall Fence

HDC Retreat Dates



