Town of Acton

HISTORIC DISTRICT

COMMISSIONTuesday
December 1, 2015 Room 121, Town Hall, 7:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

7:30 PM	Citizen's Questions
7:35 PM	Approve Minutes by Consent November 20, 2015
7:40 PM	85 School Street
7:50 PM	Acton Woman's Club
8:00 PM	Acton Congregational Church CPC Application
8:30 PM	Wellness Center Directional Sign
9:00 PM	Exchange Hall Fence
9:30 PM	HDC Retreat Dates